
.. .

-

,.,.'.CI., ORISSA STATE FINANCIAL CORPORATION

:!"*'~ HR & OM DEPARTMENT, OMP SQUARE, CUTTACK.3
;~} VEHICLE SALE NOTICE
~'''o* .0" Sealed tenders are invited for sale of the following Office

Vehicles on "as is where is basis" through auction meeting to be held on
dt.30/04/2009 at 11,00AM at OSFC Head Office, OMP Square, Cuttack,
SI. Type of vehicle Offset EMD Stationed at

=lNo with No. Price (Rs) (Rs.)
1 OIC.3663 Diesel 40,000/. 4,000/- Head Office, OMP

Ambassador Car Square, Ctc,3,

Gj

OR_05B_3223 30,000/- 3,000/- ..do. I
Maruti Van (Petrol)

I

3 OR.05D-3445 40,000/- 4,000/- -do-
M&M Diesel Jeep

4 OR-05E-2310 M&M 40,000/-, 4,000/- Cuttack Branch,
IDiesel Jeep Madhupatna, ~tc, 1Q:,-

Prescribed Tender application form can be obtained from the office of the
undersigned on payment of RsAOO/- per form (non-refundable), The
tenders will be received up to 3,00 PM dt29/04/2009 at Corporation's
Head Office, Cuttack-3, The intending bidders are requested to visit
website of the Corporation www,osfcindia,com for detail information and
term and conditions of the auction,

Dy. General Manager (HR & OM)



"b"\

.
./ <~;i~"f!~( (' '.

lal~':~
.
,

'1§1: "
~~~:?'~~",}' (Affix OfficE: Seal)

ORISSA STATE FINANCIALCORPORATICN
HEAD OFFICE: OMP SQUARE, CUTTACK-753 OO:~

-.,. --.......---

Space for
passport

size
photograph

For Office .~Ise.only
Tender Forrn
No """""

Money Receipt
No ..

Date.....................
.....-.---

"---''''-'-
TENDER/APPLICATION FROM FOR PURCHASE OF OFFICE VEHICLE OF

ORISSA STATE FINANCIAL CORPORATION.

1, Name, Present and Permanent address of the:
applicant:

Present Address At:-

PO-

P,SlVia- Dist:-

Permanent Address
Contact Phone No:-
At:-

po:-

P,SlVia:- Dist:-

2, Description of the vehicle tLL~, ~M applied:
for

3, Total sale consideration offered for

vehicle

Offset Price Offered Price
,

Rs. Rs,

4, Total security deposit, the applicant is prepared
to make for the vehicle including earnest money:
already deposited, (It shall not be less than 25%
of the Offset Price)

\0

5, Earnest money deposited with the Corporation:
for the purpose and particulars thereof. (It shall
not be less than 5% of the Offset Price)
(a) Amount deposited : Rs,

(b) Whether in shape of drafUpay order(s)/ :
Banker's cheque.
(c) Name of !he Bank drawn on

(d) No. & date of drafUP,O/Banker's cheque

PT.O




